
First Name Last Name Email Job Title Company Attended Collaboration
Monte Osburn monte@foundationhomless.org Executive Director www.foundationhomeless.org Y
Maria Kiehn mkiehn@saintlouisehouse.org Director, Community of Support Saint Louise House Y
Jamie Gallegos jgallegos@trla.org Development Coordinator Texas RioGrande Legal Aid Y
Angela Nixon info@impaccct.org Dir. of Operations Progressive Impaccct Inc Y Interested in collaboration
Eric Jones eric_jones@aaul.org Director of Operations & Compliance  Austin Area Urban League Y
Asha Creary asha@hearts2heal.org Board Member Hearts2Heal Y Interested in collaboration
Dan Bitenc dan.bitenc@viventhealth.org Director of Government Revenue AIDS Services of Austin, Inc. Y
Karen Wolman kdw954@austin.rr.com Grants Manager Casa  Marianella Y
Pamela Bryant walkingbyfaithprisonminstry@gmail.com Program Director Walking By Faith Prison Ministry Y Interested in collaboration
Leah Bostwick lbostwick@caritasofaustin.org Grants Manager Caritas of Austin Y
Megan Haeger Megan.Haeger@viventhealth.org Aids Resource Center Of Wisconsin Inc dba ViY
Erika Palacios epalacios@trla.org Development Coordinator TRLA Y
Kevin Fincher kevin.fincher@foundcom.org Sr. Grant Writer Foundation Communities Y
Kathleen Ridings kathleen.ridings@uss.salvationarmy.org Director of Social Services The Salvation Army Y
Dylan Lowery dlowery@familyeldercare.org Y

Jimmy Flannigan jtfatx@gmail.com Board Treasurer Survive2Thrive Foundation Y

Interested in collaboration ‐ 
Can also email Execuive 
Director Courtney Stantana at 
courtney@survive2thrivefound
ation.org

Netanya Jamieson njamieson@saintlouisehouse.org Director of Programs Saint Louise House Y
Sally Gaskin sally@sgivenures.net SGI Ventures Y
Quincy Dunlap quincy_dunlap@aaul.org Austin Area Urban League Y
Zoe Gabbard zgabbard@socialfinance.org Social Finance Y
Nicolina Kozak Y
Cacki Young cacki.young@foundcom.org Director of Supportive Housing Management Foundation Communities N
Jessica Nairns jnairns512@gmail.com Outreach Consultant  WARMA  N
Tenay Greene tenay_greene@aaul.org Director Austin Area Urban League N

APH Staff Present
Angela Baucom angela.baucom@austintexas.gov
Laura Enderle laura.enderle@austintexas.gov
Andrew Willard andrew.willard@austintexas.gov
Natasha Ponczek Shoemake natasha.ponczek@austintexas.gov
Kiara Price kiara.price@austintexas.gov
Charlotte Lamb charlotte.lamb2@austintexas.gov
Neil Hackett neil.hackett@austintexas.gov
Akeshia Johnson‐Smothers Akeshia.Johnson‐Smothers@austintexas.gov
Michelle Friedman michelle.friedman@austintexas.gov
Renue Jones renue.jones@austintexas.gov
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